UV-C Air Disinfection
Unit (DESIGNED FOR
PROFESSIONAL
ONLY) - effective
against: Virus &
Bacteria and SARS-
CoV-2*
UV-C disinfection air unit G2

Power consumption tolerance +/-10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name CE mark Glow-wire test
93043800 UVCA220 W02 CE mark Temperature 850 °C, duration 5 s
54244000 UVCA110 G02 - Temperature 750 °C, duration 5 s
54227300 UVCA110 G06 - Temperature 750 °C, duration 5 s
93030800 UVCA120 W02 CE mark Temperature 850 °C, duration 5 s
54216700 UVCA210 G02 - Temperature 750 °C, duration 5 s
54199300 UVCA210 G06 - Temperature 750 °C, duration 5 s
Operating and Electrical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name Cable Connection
Inrush
current
Inrush
time
93043800 UVCA220
W02
- Push-in connector
2-pole
31 A 520 ms
54244000 UVCA110 G02 Cable 1.8 m
without plug
Plug-in connector
2-pole
34 A 550 ms
54227300 UVCA110 G06 Cable 1.8 m
without plug
Plug-in connector
2-pole
34 A 550 ms
Order Code
Full Product
Name Cable Connection
Inrush
current
Inrush
time
93030800 UVCA120
W02
- Push-in connector
2-pole
34 A 550 ms
54216700 UVCA210
G02
Cable 1.8 m
without plug
Plug-in connector
2-pole
31 A 520 ms
54199300 UVCA210
G06
Cable 1.8 m
without plug
Plug-in connector
2-pole
31 A 520 ms
Operating and Electrical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Factor (Fraction)
93043800 UVCA220 W02 220-240 V 0.95
54244000 UVCA110 G02 220 to 240 V 0.9
54227300 UVCA110 G06 220 to 240 V 0.9
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Factor (Fraction)
93030800 UVCA120 W02 220-240 V 0.9
54216700 UVCA210 G02 220 to 240 V 0.95
54199300 UVCA210 G06 220 to 240 V 0.95
Mechanical and Housing
UV-C disinfection air unit G2
4Product family leaflet, 2023, April 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color Overall height
93043800 UVCA220 W02 White 700 mm
54244000 UVCA110 G02 Gray 560 mm
54227300 UVCA110 G06 Gray 560 mm
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color Overall height
93030800 UVCA120 W02 White 560 mm
54216700 UVCA210 G02 Gray 700 mm
54199300 UVCA210 G06 Gray 700 mm
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
93043800 UVCA220 W02 IP20
54244000 UVCA110 G02 -
54227300 UVCA110 G06 -
Order Code Full Product Name Ingress protection code
93030800 UVCA120 W02 IP20
54216700 UVCA210 G02 -
54199300 UVCA210 G06 -
UV
Order Code Full Product Name UV-C irradiance defined at 0.2m
93043800 UVCA220 W02 -
54244000 UVCA110 G02 0.1 µW/cm²
54227300 UVCA110 G06 0.1 µW/cm²
Order Code Full Product Name UV-C irradiance defined at 0.2m
93030800 UVCA120 W02 -
54216700 UVCA210 G02 0.1 µW/cm²
54199300 UVCA210 G06 0.1 µW/cm²
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Suitable for random switching
93043800 UVCA220 W02 No
54244000 UVCA110 G02 Not applicable
54227300 UVCA110 G06 Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Suitable for random switching
93030800 UVCA120 W02 No
54216700 UVCA210 G02 Not applicable
54199300 UVCA210 G06 Not applicable
UV-C disinfection air unit G2
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The